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Jericho JV drill results reveal high-grade copper shoots

Highlights
- Jericho drill program finishes strongly with 8.9m @ 4.4% Cu and 1.5g/t Au intersected in second last hole
- 58 holes completed since April with assays for final 18 holes now available
- Coherent shoots now recognised on both lode structures with thicker, higher copper-gold grades

- Mineralisation open in all directions

Minotaur Exploration reports drill assays for the final 18 holes of the 2019 drill campaign at the Jericho deposit, on
behalf of the Jericho Joint Venture (OZ Minerals 80%; Minotaur 20%). Combined with recent reports'?3, the total
number of 2019 holes reported is 58. Jericho is a copper-gold system within 3km of the Eloise copper mine (Figure
1) and 65km south-east of Cloncurry, Queensland. Jericho was initially identified as an EM anomaly by Minotaur for
the joint venture in mid-2017 and first drilled later that year.

Drill Results

Drilling concluded late July with 58 holes completed (Figures 1 - 2). Key intercepts from the final 18 holes and other
2019 drill holes are presented in Table 1. Detailed assay data for the 18 holes, JE19D041-JE19D058, are reported in
Tables 2 and 3.

The drill program focused on the parallel J1 and J2 copper-gold lodes along 2.3km of J1 and 1.7km of J2 down to
only 250-300m below surface. Less than half of the known mineralised area of both lode structures was covered by
this drilling. Previous drilling (2017-2018) shows mineralisation is developed along 3.7km of strike and down to at
least 650m below surface. The full extent of the mineralisation remains unknown and is open along strike and up
and down dip.

Interpretation of 2017-2018 Jericho drill core suggested mineralisation has a shallow- to moderate plunge north
within the host lodes. This trend was confirmed during the 2019 drill program as definition of 3 main shoots
evolved. These are named ‘Matilda’and Jumbuck’ within the J1 lode and ‘Billabong’ within the J2 lode (Figure 3).
Mineralisation within the shoots is typically thicker, higher grade and more consistently developed than surrounding
mineralisation. The two separate lodes lie parallel and are approximately 120m apart (Figure 1).

! Refer MEP report to ASX, Jericho JV reports first drill assays for 2019 campaign, dated 6 June 2019
2 Refer MEP report to ASX, Jericho deposit continues to reveal strong copper values, dated 27 June 2019
3 Refer MEP report to ASX, Jericho copper assays - update, dated 23 July 2019
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J1 lode - Matilda shoot has received the most drill attention, largely due to the concentration of drill holes in
the central part of the system that followed the initial discovery before drilling stepped out along strike. Matilda
displays an enriched central section, under thin cover, with copper sulphides encountered from top of basement
(e.g. JE19DO037).

Jumbuck shoot presently exhibits shorter strike length than Matilda, which may be simply due to a sparsity of drilling
with only 5 holes targeting this area in the recent drill program. Significantly, three of those holes show strong
mineralisation, particularly hole JE19D057 which intersected 8.9m @ 4.4% Cu and 1.5g/t Au. Matilda and Jumbuck
shoots are both open down plunge and along strike.

J2 lode - Billabong shoot contains relatively patchy mineralisation in the upper 150-200m of basement, however
zones of thicker and higher grade mineralisation appear to be building with depth. Billabong was intersected by
the discovery hole EL17D06 (27m @ 2.42% Cu and 0.71g/t Au) which likely links with hole EL18D23 carrying 9m @
1.98% Cu and 0.4g/t Au and thereby may extend the shoot beyond 650m depth below surface (Figure 3). Overall,
J2 is less intensively drilled than J1, particularly down dip where grades look to be higher and mineralisation more
continuous. Billabong is open down plunge and along strike.

Table 1: Key 2019 intercepts, final holes highlighted iiJred)

Matilda (J1 Lode) JE19D021
e 17.35m @ 1.60% Cu and 0.32g/t Au from 272.65m

- JE19D006 . .
including 5.35m @ 2.94% Cu and 0.25g/t Au from 272.65m

¢ 15m @ 1.77% Cu and 0.23g/t Au from 191m
JE19D022

JE19D012
* 5m @ 2.35% Cu and 0.59g/t Au from 242m

¢ 10m @ 2.24% Cu and 0.2g/t Au from 321m
JE19D028
e 21m @ 1.04% Cu and 0.15g/t Au from 196m

including 6.8m @ 2.26% Cu and 0.29g/t Au from 210.2m

JE19D013
e 11m @ 1.68% Cu and 0.52g/t Au from 111m

JE19D014
« 27m @ 1.20% Cu and 0.16g/t Au from 295m
including 7.9m @ 3.16% Cu and 0.39g/t Au from 299m

JE19D031
+ 29m @ 1.02% Cu and 0.21g/t Au from 287m

including 10m @ 1.77% Cu and 0.44g/t Au from 306m
JE19D015

+ 8m @ 2.05% Cu and 0.52g/t Au from 105m JE19D035

e 9m @ 1.34% Cu and 0.25g/t Au from 83m, and
JE19D017 1m @ 6.57% Cu and 0.88g/t Au from 106m
+ 21m @ 1.40% Cu and 0.39g/t Au from 200m

including 8m @ 2.70% Cu and 0.88g/t Au from 201m JEISDOSS

+ 5.7m @ 1.06% Cu and 0.19g/t Au from 188.3m, and
JE19D018 6m @ 1.53% Cu and 0.18g/t Au from 205m
» 18m @ 1.34% Cu and 0.30g/t Au from 98m

including 4m @ 3.70% Cu and 0.99g/t Au from 112m

JE19D041
+ 25.2m @ 0.76% Cu and 0.15g/t Au from 243m

JE19D019
* 6.9m @ 1.55% Cu and 0.32g/t Au from 281.1m

JE19D020
¢ 8m @ 1.26% Cu and 0.28g/t Au from 302m

including 4m @ 1.32% Cu and 0.24g/t Au from 243m
and 7.3m @ 1.48% Cu and 0.2g/t Au from 260.9m

JE19D045
e 7.2m @ 1.47% Cu and 0.2g/t Au from 191.8m

ASX: MEP Minotaur Exploration Ltd
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Table 1 (continued): Key 2019 intercepts, final holes highlighted iiJred|

JE19D047,
e 22m @ 1.29% Cu and 0.29g/t Au from 292m
including 5m @ 4.62% Cu and 1.07g/t Au from 293m

JE19DO051
e 13m @ 1.09% Cu and 0.34g/t Au from 205m
including 4m @ 2.03% Cu and 0.56g/t Au from 208m

JE19D053

e 21.25m @ 1.0% Cu and 0.25g/t Au from 293.8m
including 6m @ 1.77% Cu and 0.44g/t Au from 293.8m
and 3m @ 1.87% Cu and 0.05g/t Au from 307m

JE19DO055

e 17m@ 1.17% Cu and 0.16g/t Au from 179m
including 2m @ 3.06% Cu and 0.29g/t Au from 185m
and 2m @ 2.95% Cu and 0.24g/t Au from 190m

JE19D056
+ 22m @ 1.14% Cu and 0.18g/t Au from 274m
including 6m @ 2.68% Cu and 0.3g/t Au from 286m

Jumbuck (J1 Lode)

- JE19D052
e 17m @ 1.42% Cu and 0.55g/t Au from 245m
including 7m @ 2.42% Cu and 0.89g/t Au from 255m

JE19D054
e 12m @ 1.37% Cu and 0.38g/t Au from 86m
including 7m @ 1.85% Cu and 0.53g/t Au from 87m

JE19DO057,
e 8.9m @ 4.44% Cu and 1.52g/t Au from 227m

JE19D058
« 13m @ 1.22% Cu and 0.24g/t Au from 253m
including 5.8m @ 2.31% Cu and 0.47g/t Au from 257m

ASX: MEP Minotaur Exploration Ltd

Billabong (J2 Lode)

JE19D002

e 6m @ 1.20% Cu and 0.20g/t Au from 255m, and
5m @ 1.25% Cu & 0.19g/t Au from 275m, and
4.4m @ 0.84% Cu & 0.08g/t Au from 285m

JE19D007
e 12m @ 1.78% Cu and 0.14g/t Au from 392m

JE19D011
e 6m @ 1.07% Cu and 0.11g/t Au from 232m, and
2m @ 1.13% Cu & 0.14g/t Au from 249m

JE19D013
+ 2.1m @ 1.62% Cu and 0.51g/t Au from 405m, and
1.8m @ 2.34% Cu and 0.09g/t Au from 416.2m

JE19D016

e 12m @ 1.45% Cu and 0.16g/t Au from 181m
including 6m @ 2.71% Cu and 0.29g/t Au from 181m
9m @ 1.03% Cu and 0.02g/t Au from 207m

JE19D029
e 9m @ 1.03% Cu and 0.35g/t Au from 192m
including 3m @ 2.32% Cu and 0.46g/t Au from 198m

JE19D030
e 2m @ 2.67% Cu and 0.40g/t Au from 307m, and
4m @ 1.27% Cu and 0.06g/t Au from 323m

JE19D032
e 14m @ 1.40% Cu and 0.35g/t Au from 213m
including 6m @ 2.69% Cu and 0.59g/t Au from 221m

JE19D035
e 12m @ 1.62% Cu and 0.20g/t Au from 323m
including 6.9m @ 2.45% Cu and 0.22g/t Au from 327m

JE19D036
e 43m @ 1.79% Cu and 0.62g/t Au from 188m, and
9.1m @ 2.92% Cu and 0.25g/t Au from 225.9m

JE19D042
e 14m @ 1.02% Cu and 0.21g/t Au from 110m
including 4m @ 1.73% Cu and 0.42g/t Au from 111m

JE19D043
e 6m @ 2.67% Cu and 0.2g/t Au from 288m

JE19D046
e 4m @ 2.2% Cu and 0.65g/t Au from 113m

JE19D048
e 2m @ 1.35% Cu and 0.16g/t Au from 195m, and
6m @ 1.29% Cu and 0.11g/t Au from 210m

www.minotaurexploration.com.au
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Figure 1: Jericho JV area with drill hole locations and copper-gold lode positions
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Figure 2: Jericho J1 and J2 lode long sections (looking east). Area of drilling focus outlined in red boxes. Drill hole pierce points relevant to this report are presented as yellow dots
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Figure 3: Jericho J1 and J2 lode long sections (looking east) with drill hole pierce points coloured by m x Cu% and location of Matilda, Jumbuck and Billabong shoots
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Next Steps

Minotaur personnel are working on refining the geology model of Jericho with assay data from all 96 holes comprising 29,740
drilled metres. Minotaur is also working with OZ Minerals on a number of high level studies to better understand the potential

of the project; studies include preliminary metallurgical testing, mining optimisation and baseline ecological work. Follow on

actions will be communicated when those studies reach conclusion.

Table 2: Jericho drill collar details for holes referred to in text. Coordinates are in GDA2020, Zone 54.

JE19D041 498637 7679506 198 -75 75 306.6
JE19D042 498731 7678499 199 -52 85 148
JE19D043 498659 7678500 199 -72 75 328.2
JE19D044 498737 7679800 198 -75 85 124
JE19D045 498647 7679800 198 -63 78 236
JE19D046 498696 7678300 200 -60 85 134.8
JE19D047 498644 7679800 198 =77 75 336.8
JE19D048 498693 7678300 199 -78 75 2404
JE19D049 498512 7678299 200 -63 75 237.7
JE19D050 498739 7679700 198 -74 80 148
JE19D051 498631 7679701 198 -62 75 249.9
JE19D052 498508 7678298 200 -77 73 299.2
JE19D053 498628 7679700 198 -76 73 347.9
JE19D054 498532 7677995 199 -68 85 124
JE19D055 498660 7679899 198 -68 80 220.5
JE19D056 498654 7679898 198 -80 80 356.2
JE19D057 498491 7678200 200 -73 75 279
JE19D058 498479 7678101 200 -79 75 301.1

ASX: MEP Minotaur Exploration Ltd

www.minotaurexploration.com.au




? August 20

I

OTAUR
LORATION

Table 3: Assays for drill holes JE19D041 — JE19D058 where significant mineralisation was intersected. Assays in bold are >1% Cu. Hole depths and intervals are down-
hole measurements. Drilling method for each sample specified as either cored/diamond drilling (DD) or reverse circulation drilling (RC).

JE19D041 243 244 1 0.64 0.43 DD N Matilda
JE19D041 244 245 1 3.13 0.26 DD N Matilda
JE19D041 245 246 1 0.92 0.11 DD N Matilda
JE19D041 246 247 1 0.57 0.15 DD N Matilda
JE19D041 247 248 1 0.08 0.02 DD N Matilda
JE19D041 248 249 1 0.04 0.01 DD N Matilda
JE19D041 249 251 2 0.80 0.39 DD N Matilda
JE19D041 251 253 2 0.07 0.02 DD N Matilda
JE19D041 253 255 2 0.05 0.03 DD N Matilda
JE19D041 255 257 2 0.05 0.05 DD N Matilda
JE19D041 257 259 2 0.23 0.11 DD N Matilda
JE19D041 259 260.9 1.9 0.22 0.04 DD N Matilda
JE19D041 260.9 262 1.1 4.61 0.13 DD N Matilda
JE19D041 262 263 1 0.12 0.005 DD N Matilda
JE19D041 263 264 1 0.71 0.005 DD N Matilda
JE19D041 264 265 1 0.18 0.01 DD N Matilda
JE19D041 265 266 1 0.04 0.005 DD N Matilda
JE19D041 266 267 1 0.02 0.005 DD N Matilda
JE19D041 267 268.2 1.2 3.90 1.08 DD N Matilda
JE19D042 110 111 1 0.59 0.15 RC J2 Billabong
JE19D042 111 112 1 2.27 0.73 RC J2 Billabong
JE19D042 112 113 1 2.29 0.37 RC J2 Billabong
JE19D042 113 114 1 1.02 0.22 RC J2 Billabong
JE19D042 114 115 1 1.35 0.37 RC J2 Billabong
JE19D042 115 116 1 0.93 0.18 RC J2 Billabong
JE19D042 116 117 1 0.30 0.03 RC J2 Billabong
JE19D042 117 118 1 0.30 0.07 RC J2 Billabong
JE19D042 118 119 1 0.43 0.08 RC J2 Billabong

ASX: MEP Minotaur Exploration Ltd
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JE19D042 119 120 1 0.32 0.07 RC J2 Billabong
JE19D042 120 121 1 0.60 0.07 RC J2 Billabong
JE19D042 121 122 1 1.71 0.18 RC J2 Billabong
JE19D042 122 123 1 1.43 0.18 RC J2 Billabong
JE19D042 123 124 1 0.77 0.17 RC J2 Billabong
JE19D042 124 125 1 0.20 0.01 RC J2 Billabong
JE19D042 125 126 1 0.14 0.02 RC J2 Billabong
JE19D043 57 58 1 1.08 0.05 RC J n/a
JE19D043 58 59 1 0.46 0.005 RC 1 n/a
JE19D043 59 60 1 0.89 0.05 RC J n/a
JE19D043 60 61 1 0.76 0.01 RC J n/a
JE19D043 61 62 1 0.07 0.01 RC J1 n/a
JE19D043 62 63 1 0.10 0.04 RC J n/a
JE19D043 63 64 1 0.08 0.02 RC J n/a
JE19D043 64 65 1 0.21 0.01 RC 1 n/a
JE19D043 65 66 1 0.06 0.01 RC J n/a
JE19D043 66 67 1 0.95 0.03 RC J n/a
JE19D043 67 68 1 0.35 0.04 RC J1 n/a
JE19D043 68 69 1 0.37 0.02 RC J n/a
JE19D043 69 70 1 0.52 0.06 RC J n/a
JE19D043 70 71 1 0.50 0.07 RC 1 n/a
JE19D043 71 72 1 0.12 0.02 RC J n/a
JE19D043 72 73 1 0.14 0.04 RC J n/a
JE19D043 73 74 1 0.37 0.03 RC J1 n/a
JE19D043 74 75 1 1.92 0.2 RC J n/a
JE19D043 288 288.8 0.8 3.53 0.8 DD J2 Billabong
JE19D043 288.8 290 1.2 8.75 0.17 DD J2 Billabong
JE19D043 290 291 1 0.93 0.09 DD J2 Billabong
JE19D043 291 292 1 1.01 0.11 DD J2 Billabong
JE19D043 292 293 1 0.08 0.16 DD J2 Billabong
JE19D043 293 294 1 0.70 0.01 DD J2 Billabong
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JE19D044 88 89 1 0.24 0.04 RC n Matilda
JE19D044 89 90 1 1.03 0.05 RC N Matilda
JE19D044 90 91 1 0.49 0.04 RC il Matilda
JE19D044 91 92 1 0.13 0.03 RC N Matilda
JE19D044 92 93 1 0.10 0.03 RC N Matilda
JE19D044 93 94 1 0.06 0.01 RC 1 Matilda
JE19D044 94 95 1 0.10 0.02 RC n Matilda
JE19D044 95 96 1 0.88 0.1 RC N Matilda
JE19D044 96 97 1 1.61 0.25 RC il Matilda
JE19D044 97 98 1 0.20 0.04 RC N Matilda
JE19D044 98 99 1 0.99 0.33 RC N Matilda
JE19D044 99 100 1 0.32 0.06 RC 1 Matilda
JE19D044 100 101 1 0.26 0.05 RC n Matilda
JE19D044 101 102 1 1.50 0.15 RC N Matilda
JE19D044 102 103 1 0.70 0.14 RC il Matilda
JE19D044 103 104 1 0.59 0.12 RC N Matilda
JE19D044 104 105 1 0.53 0.12 RC N Matilda
JE19D044 105 106 1 0.12 0.02 RC 1 Matilda
JE19D044 106 107 1 0.32 0.03 RC n Matilda
JE19D044 107 108 1 0.83 0.17 RC N Matilda
JE19D045 191.8 193 1.2 4.27 0.61 DD il Matilda
JE19D045 193 194 1 1.83 0.5 DD N Matilda
JE19D045 194 195 1 0.70 0.1 DD N Matilda
JE19D045 195 196 1 0.01 0.005 DD 1 Matilda
JE19D045 196 197 1 0.24 0.02 DD n Matilda
JE19D045 197 198 1 2.17 0.07 DD N Matilda
JE19D045 198 199 1 0.48 0.005 DD il Matilda
JE19D045 199 200 1 0.21 0.01 DD N Matilda
JE19D045 200 201 1 0.52 2.38 DD N Matilda
JE19D045 201 202 1 0.58 0.05 DD 1 Matilda
JE19D045 202 203 1 0.07 0.01 DD n Matilda
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JE19D045 203 204 1 0.74 0.13 DD J1 Matilda
JE19D045 204 205 1 0.47 0.07 DD J Matilda
JE19D045 205 206 1 0.85 0.09 DD J Matilda
JE19D045 206 207 1 0.11 0.02 DD J Matilda
JE19D045 207 208 1 0.17 0.01 DD J Matilda
JE19D045 208 209 1 0.64 0.005 DD J Matilda
JE19D045 209 210 1 0.05 0.02 DD J1 Matilda
JE19D045 210 211 1 0.03 0.01 DD J Matilda
JE19D045 211 212 1 0.40 0.08 DD J Matilda
JE19D045 212 213 1 0.19 0.06 DD J Matilda
JE19D045 213 214 1 0.40 0.18 DD J Matilda
JE19D045 214 215 1 0.03 0.005 DD J Matilda
JE19D045 215 217 2 0.08 0.02 DD J1 Matilda
JE19D045 217 219 2 0.02 0.005 DD J Matilda
JE19D045 219 221 2 0.02 0.01 DD J Matilda
JE19D045 221 223 2 0.07 0.06 DD J Matilda
JE19D045 223 225 2 0.26 0.03 DD J Matilda
JE19D045 225 226 1 0.33 0.08 DD J Matilda
JE19D045 226 227.1 1.1 1.01 1.56 DD J1 Matilda
JE19D046 113 114 1 3.29 1.51 DD J2 Billabong
JE19D046 114 115 1 3.31 0.81 DD J2 Billabong
JE19D046 115 116 1 1.96 0.21 DD J2 Billabong
JE19D046 116 117 1 0.25 0.06 DD J2 Billabong
JE19D047 292 293 1 0.54 0.07 DD J Matilda
JE19D047 293 293.7 0.7 3.67 1.43 DD J1 Matilda
JE19D047 293.7 294.4 0.7 11.10 0.24 DD J Matilda
JE19D047 2944 295.1 0.7 1.26 0.25 DD J Matilda
JE19D047 295.1 296 0.9 4.41 1.18 DD J Matilda
JE19D047 296 297 1 3.67 0.65 DD J Matilda
JE19D047 297 298 1 4.22 2.31 DD J Matilda
JE19D047 298 299 1 0.18 0.02 DD J1 Matilda

ASX: MEP Minotaur Exploration Ltd PAGE 11
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JE19D047 299 300 1 0.09 0.04 DD J1 Matilda
JE19D047 300 302 2 0.27 0.03 DD 1 Matilda
JE19D047 302 304 2 0.03 0.02 DD n Matilda
JE19D047 304 306 2 0.08 0.06 DD n Matilda
JE19D047 306 308 2 0.08 0.06 DD J Matilda
JE19D047 308 310 2 0.42 0.16 DD J Matilda
JE19D047 310 312 2 0.30 0.03 DD J1 Matilda
JE19D047 312 313 1 0.01 0.01 DD J1 Matilda
JE19D047 313 314 1 2.03 0.08 DD n Matilda
JE19D047 314 315 1 0.27 0.46 DD ] Matilda
JE19D047 315 316 1 0.24 0.04 DD J Matilda
JE19D048 186 188 2 0.06 0.03 DD J2 Billabong
JE19D048 188 190 2 0.55 0.12 DD J2 Billabong
JE19D048 190 192 2 0.15 0.02 DD J2 Billabong
JE19D048 192 194 2 0.05 0.01 DD J2 Billabong
JE19D048 194 195 1 0.33 0.08 DD J2 Billabong
JE19D048 195 196 1 1.78 0.15 DD J2 Billabong
JE19D048 196 197 1 0.92 0.17 DD J2 Billabong
JE19D048 197 198 1 0.06 0.03 DD J2 Billabong
JE19D048 198 199 1 0.19 0.02 DD J2 Billabong
JE19D048 199 200 1 0.16 0.05 DD J2 Billabong
JE19D048 206 207 1 0.33 0.02 DD J2 Billabong
JE19D048 207 208 1 0.20 0.03 DD J2 Billabong
JE19D048 208 209 1 0.37 0.02 DD J2 Billabong
JE19D048 209 210 1 0.59 0.24 DD J2 Billabong
JE19D048 210 211 1 1.35 0.27 DD J2 Billabong
JE19D048 211 212 1 1.77 0.09 DD J2 Billabong
JE19D048 212 213 1 1.71 0.11 DD J2 Billabong
JE19D048 213 214 1 0.84 0.07 DD J2 Billabong
JE19D048 214 215 1 0.52 0.01 DD J2 Billabong
JE19D048 215 216 1 1.56 0.09 DD J2 Billabong
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JE19D049 223 224 1 0.71 0.07 DD J1 Jumbuck
JE19D049 224 225 1 1.02 0.15 DD J Jumbuck
JE19D049 225 226 1 0.68 0.17 DD J Jumbuck
JE19D049 226 227 1 0.72 0.33 DD J Jumbuck
JE19D049 227 228 1 0.78 0.04 DD J Jumbuck
JE19D050 99 100 1 0.80 0.21 RC J1 Matilda
JE19D050 100 101 1 1.60 0.14 RC J1 Matilda
JE19D050 141 142 1 1.23 0.46 RC J Matilda
JE19D051 204 205 1 0.38 0.08 DD J Matilda
JE19D051 205 206 1 0.78 0.17 DD J Matilda
JE19D051 206 207 1 043 0.13 DD J Matilda
JE19D051 207 208 1 0.64 0.14 DD J1 Matilda
JE19DO051 208 209 1 2.21 0.71 DD J1 Matilda
JE19D051 209 210 1 2.90 0.33 DD J Matilda
JE19D051 210 211 1 0.23 0.07 DD J Matilda
JE19D051 211 212 1 2.77 1.13 DD J Matilda
JE19D051 212 213 1 0.58 0.07 DD J Matilda
JE19D051 213 214 1 0.45 0.04 DD J1 Matilda
JE19DO051 214 215 1 0.64 0.06 DD J1 Matilda
JE19DO051 215 216 1 0.72 1.21 DD J1 Matilda
JE19D051 216 217 1 1.17 0.17 DD J Matilda
JE19D051 217 218 1 0.68 0.16 DD J Matilda
JE19D051 218 220 2 0.12 0.005 DD J Matilda
JE19D051 220 222 2 0.13 0.11 DD J1 Matilda
JE19DO051 222 223 1 1.23 0.85 DD J1 Matilda
JE19DO051 223 224 1 0.78 0.16 DD J Matilda
JE19D051 224 225 1 0.12 0.01 DD J Matilda
JE19D051 225 226 1 0.41 0.13 DD J Matilda
JE19D052 244 245 1 0.32 0.04 DD J Jumbuck
JE19D052 245 246 1 2.18 0.15 DD J1 Jumbuck
JE19D052 246 247 1 0.10 0.005 DD J1 Jumbuck
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JE19D052 247 248 1 0.37 0.05 DD n Jumbuck
JE19D052 248 249 1 0.41 0.04 DD N Jumbuck
JE19D052 249 250 1 0.65 0.47 DD 1 Jumbuck
JE19D052 250 251 1 1.01 0.12 DD N Jumbuck
JE19D052 251 252 1 1.36 1.79 DD N Jumbuck
JE19D052 252 253 1 0.57 0.47 DD n Jumbuck
JE19D052 253 254 1 0.34 0.04 DD n Jumbuck
JE19D052 254 255 1 0.25 0.01 DD N Jumbuck
JE19D052 255 256 1 1.70 0.2 DD 1 Jumbuck
JE19D052 256 257 1 1.76 0.17 DD N Jumbuck
JE19D052 257 258 1 0.89 0.24 DD N Jumbuck
JE19D052 258 259 1 1.89 0.22 DD n Jumbuck
JE19D052 259 260 1 3.20 0.23 DD n Jumbuck
JE19D052 260 261 1 3.25 0.39 DD N Jumbuck
JE19D052 261 262 1 4.29 4.78 DD 1 Jumbuck
JE19D052 262 263 1 0.12 0.05 DD N Jumbuck
JE19D053 251 252 1 1.19 5.71 DD N Matilda
JE19D053 292.8 293.8 1 0.13 0.02 DD n Matilda
JE19D053 293.8 295 1.2 2.49 0.32 DD n Matilda
JE19D053 295 296 1 2.45 0.64 DD N Matilda
JE19D053 296 296.6 0.6 2.07 0.55 DD 1 Matilda
JE19D053 296.6 297.8 1.2 0.95 0.06 DD N Matilda
JE19D053 297.8 299.05 1.25 0.75 0.15 DD N Matilda
JE19D053 299.05 299.8 0.75 2.52 1.37 DD n Matilda
JE19D053 299.8 301 1.2 0.07 0.02 DD n Matilda
JE19D053 301 302 1 0.14 0.03 DD N Matilda
JE19D053 302 303 1 0.03 0.01 DD 1 Matilda
JE19D053 303 304 1 0.29 0.71 DD N Matilda
JE19D053 304 305 1 0.06 0.005 DD N Matilda
JE19D053 305 306 1 0.06 0.005 DD n Matilda
JE19D053 306 307 1 0.18 0.02 DD n Matilda
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JE19D053 307 308 1 3.30 0.05 DD J1 Matilda
JE19D053 308 309 1 0.93 0.04 DD J Matilda
